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»dark rocks, wide sea.«
© Photographer Jens Klettenheimer
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/





© Photographer ANDY





© Photographer Michael Hemingway





© Model BereniceF



»Self portrait«
© Photographer Lena.who.are.you





»Snow«
© Photographer GeKa







»Strong Mind«
© Photographer Mehdi Zavvar





»Windturbine«
© Photographer Tomáš Hudolin





»Moonlight«
© Photographer Mohammad Dadsetan





»Nina«
© Photographer Kai Mueller
https://kaimueller.strkng.com/en/
Participants: purity.control





»Wind of change«
© Model Jana.
Participants: Madeleine Kriese



»Deconstructed Coastlines«
© Photographer Toon van Daalen





»Last summer days«
© Photographer Turamania Art





»Frauen«
© Photographer Gernot Schwarz





»ninaolkh«
© Photographer Christophe Cormier







»Statuesque-Portrait of Elnaz«
© Photographer Morteza khobzi





»K«
© Photographer ACR





»Eine Wanne auf einem Hügel«
© Photographer Thomas Rossi
Participants: Luba



»Vita«
© Photographer Cologne Boudoir
https://cologneboudoir.strkng.com/en/





© Photographer ZhalZone







»Stripes and Stars«
© Photographer Brian Childress





»out of her mind«
© Photographer thomas strauss photography
https://tsp.strkng.com/en/





»Karen«
© Photographer FelixBrokbals





»NATURELL«
© Photographer RENSEN





»Kyra«
© Photographer Olaf Korbanek





»Samira«
© Photographer Cristian Trippel



»MISTRAL«
© Photographer Nadæc





»Janin«
© Photographer Stephan Ernst





»Mirrors«
© Photographer 35mm







»Mathilde«
© Photographer Latelier





»dancer«
© Photographer bubadibub





»Von Luftschlössern«
© Photographer Ute Pannicke





»Overpass«
© Photographer Ian Ross Pettigrew





»Window«
© Photographer Fabrizio Romagnoli
https://fabrizio-romagnoli.strkng.com/en/





»The Ecstasy of Betrayal«
© Model Anna Abstraction





»Humid Heart«
© Photographer fotograf-4u



»Lotte«
© Photographer Holger Nitschke





»Gelb am Bodensee«
© Photographer TDK







»H.«
© Photographer Maria Schäfer Photography





»Euromast«
© Photographer Ralf Schmitz (rasch.photo)





»La Scapigliata«
© Photographer Peyman Naderi



»francesca«
© Photographer Michael Everett







»- Julia -«
© Photographer Peter Pape





»Lost«
© Photographer Fabrizio Romagnoli
https://fabrizio-romagnoli.strkng.com/en/





»Beata«
© Model Magdalena Stawicka
Participants: Pascal Chapuis





»Lady Rabbit nel bosco«
© Photographer Tommaso Donato





»Aligned«
© Photographer Pierre Pellegrini





»missing«
© Model apunkt_lou
Participants: Monty Erselius



»Maria, wearing a scarf«
© Photographer constantYearing







»Profil droit«
© Photographer Philippe Galanopoulos





© Photographer Ray Chandler





»Aneta«
© Photographer Peter Tkac



»Ainhoa«
© Photographer Pascal Chapuis







»Simple and elegant«
© Photographer Laetitia





»Inside«
© Photographer MSole





»Lock down.«
© Photographer Benzin Daniela





»storm«
© Photographer Madeleine Kriese
Participants: Jana.





»Glow«
© Photographer Daniel C. Plänkers





»Marlena«
© Photographer Imar
https://imar.strkng.com/en/





»jil«
© Photographer marc von martial
https://marcvonmartial.strkng.com/en/





»Ivory Flame (Palladium Print 8x10)«
© Photographer Ewald Vorberg





»Espresso«
© Photographer gilles





© Photographer Frank Pudel





»Identity«
© Photographer Michalina Wozniak



»un|scharf«
© Photographer Boris Bethge





© Photographer Sanaz Babaei







»Fallen lassen«
© Photographer Marcus Schmidt
https://marcusschmidt.strkng.com/en/





»Lei, il vento, il mare«
© Photographer Tommaso Donato



»The magical Bromo«
© Photographer Aieta Joseph







»Spirit 1 - wet plate collodion ambrotype«
© Photographer Dave Hunt



»Moderne Zeiten«
© Photographer René Benjowski







»Afternoon mood«
© Photographer Carlos Odeh





»M«
© Photographer DBXPIX





»Anna, Szczecin«
© Photographer Henning Bruns





»Self portrait«
© Photographer Lena.who.are.you





© Photographer Francesco Sambati





»Feelings! Just like that, they are there!«
© Photographer Elisa Weis





»Dreadlocks«
© Photographer Jurgen Beullens





© Photographer Bogdan Bousca





© Photographer Marcus Staab Photographie





»straight«
© Photographer Madeleine Kriese
Participants: Jana.





»Aurora«
© Photographer Dave Hunt





»Irina«
© Photographer Cologne Boudoir
https://cologneboudoir.strkng.com/en/



© Photographer Francesco Sambati







»Per Aspera ad Astra«
© Photographer Torsten Falk



».....«
© Photographer Sprache der Seele





»W I N D | S E A«
© Photographer Carpe Lucem
Participants: Estelle Nowack





»Einblick«
© Photographer Lothar Wulff





»Wind«
© Model MarieDanielle
https://mariedanielle.strkng.com/en/





»Emy«
© Photographer Dirk Rohra
https://dirkrohra.strkng.com/en/







»Prayer for Ukraine«
© Photographer SvetlanaMelikNubarova



»BloodySnoopy«
© Photographer Mya_b.hind







»Self portrait«
© Photographer @zitacalm



»Portrait with Yukon«
© Photographer samsara ilknur donmez







»Close«
© Photographer Cristian Trippel





»my vespa«
© Photographer Wolfgang Walter





»Perpetuum«
© Photographer Bogdan Bousca



»Sonnenaufgang am Hintersee«
© Photographer Jonathan Trautmann







»Photographie mélancolique (l'origine del mondo)«
© Photographer Tommaso Donato



»W.«
© Photographer Fabrizio Romagnoli
https://fabrizio-romagnoli.strkng.com/en/







Contributors alphabetical

35mm | Europe / Germany / Mainz
http://rl-photography.de/

@zitacalm | Asia / Russian Federation / Nalchik
https://strkng.com/s/1tdy

ACR | Europe / Spain / Madrid
https://strkng.com/s/swh

Aieta Joseph | Europe / France / Nice
https://strkng.com/s/1lus

ANDY | Europe / Poland / Warszawa
https://strkng.com/s/1mcm

Anna Abstraction | Europe / Switzerland / Basel
https://abstractionanna.weebly.com/

apunkt_lou | Europe / Germany / Mecklenburg-Vorpommern / waren (müritz)
https://strkng.com/s/1tdz

Benzin Daniela | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Nürnberg
http://www.dbenzin.com

BereniceF | Europe / Germany / Bayern / München
https://strkng.com/s/1hpn

Bogdan Bousca | Europe / Romania / Constanta
http://bogdanbousca.finegallery.net

Boris Bethge | Europe / Germany / Ritterhude
https://www.borisbethge.de

Brian Childress | North America / United States of America / Georgia / Atlanta
https://childress.photography/

bubadibub | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Kirchzell
https://www.bubadibub.de

Carlos Odeh | Europe / Spain / Las Palmas
https://www.flickr.com/photos/122139716@N06/

Carpe Lucem | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Aachen
https://carpe.myportfolio.com

Christophe Cormier | Europe / France / Caen
https://strkng.com/s/16ue

Cologne Boudoir | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Köln
https://www.cologneboudoir.com/

constantYearing | Europe / Germany / Bayern / München
https://strkng.com/s/1ph8

Cristian Trippel | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Ladenburg
https://strkng.com/s/1rvg

Daniel C. Plänkers | Europe / Austria / Salzburg
www.danielcplaenkers.com

Dave Hunt | Europe / United Kingdom / Perthshire
www.davehunt.co

DBXPIX | Europe / France / Grenoble
http://dbxpix.myportfolio.com

Dirk Rohra | Europe / Germany / Sachsen-Anhalt / Halle
https://dirkrohra.myportfolio.com/

Elisa Weis | Europe
https://strkng.com/s/1te0

Ewald Vorberg | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Freiburg
www.ewaldvorberg.de

Fabrizio Romagnoli | Europe / Italy / Firenze
https://fabrizio-romagnoli.it/

FelixBrokbals | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
www.felixbrokbals.de

fotograf-4u | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Frankfurt
https://strkng.com/s/1rvh

Francesco Sambati | Europe / Italy / Lecce
http://www.francescosambati.com/

Frank Pudel | Europe / Germany / Sachsen-Anhalt / Magdeburg
www.frankpudel.photography

GeKa | Europe / Austria / Vöcklabruck
https://strkng.com/s/1te1

Gernot Schwarz | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Duisburg-Ruhrort
https://www.gernot-schwarz.de/

gilles | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
https://strkng.com/s/bgr

Henning Bruns | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Altenstadt
https://pixel-art.de



Contributors alphabetical

Holger Nitschke | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Oldenburg
http://www.lichtreize.com

Ian Ross Pettigrew | North America / Canada / Hamilton
https://www.ianpettigrew.com

Imar | Europe / Netherlands / Arnhem
https://www.imar.nl

Jana. | Europe / Germany / Mecklenburg-Vorpommern / Rostock
https://strkng.com/s/1rvi

Jens Klettenheimer | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Nußloch
https://schiefschatten.de

Jonathan Trautmann | Europe / Germany / Nürnberg
https://strkng.com/s/1te2

Jurgen Beullens | Europe / Belgium / Bonheiden
https://www.lensculture.com/jurgen-beullens-2

Kai Mueller | Europe / Germany / Mecklenburg-Vorpommern / Rostock
www.km-photographie.de

Laetitia | Europe / Germany / Karlsruhe
https://strkng.com/s/1te3

Latelier | Europe / France / saint malo
https://strkng.com/s/1ius

Lena.who.are.you | Asia / Israel / .
https://strkng.com/s/1bc3

Lothar Wulff | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Philippsburg
https://portfolio.fotocommunity.de/lw

Madeleine Kriese | Europe / Germany / Schleswig-Holstein / Lübeck
https://www.fotografin-luebeck.de

Magdalena Stawicka | Europe / France / Lyon
https://strkng.com/s/1jqk

marc von martial | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Siegburg
http://www.mvmphotography.de

Marcus Schmidt | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Leer
https://www.eyafreyafresena.de

Marcus Staab Photographie | Europe / Germany / Berlin
https://marcus-staab-photographie.webnode.com/

Maria Schäfer Photography | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Bad Münder
https://www.m-fotografiert.de/

MarieDanielle | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Offenbach
https://www.mariedanielleofficial.com

Mehdi Zavvar | Asia / Iran / Neyshabour
https://strkng.com/s/1mgp

Michael Hemingway | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / essen
https://strkng.com/s/19zg

Michael Everett | North America / Canada / London
https://www.michaeleverettphotographer.com

Michalina Wozniak | Europe / Poland / Lublin
http://michalinawozniak.tumblr.com/

Mohammad Dadsetan | Asia / Iran / Tehran
https://1x.com/dadsetan

Morteza khobzi | Asia / Iran / Karaj
https://strkng.com/s/1nt8

MSole | Asia / Russian Federation / Tyumen
msole.ru

Mya_b.hind | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://strkng.com/s/1te4

Nadæc | Europe / France / Dijon
http://nadaecc.tumblr.com/

Olaf Korbanek | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Rheine
https://www.olaf-korbanek.de

Pascal Chapuis | Europe / France / La Tronche
https://pascal-chapuis.format.com

Peter Pape | Europe / Germany / Schleswig-Holstein / Grömitz
https://strkng.com/s/1ofy

Peter Tkac | Europe / Czech Republic / Brno
https://strkng.com/s/1j1f

Peyman Naderi | Asia / Iran / Tehran
https://www.peymannaderi.com/

Philippe Galanopoulos | Europe / France / Guyancourt
https://philippegalanopoulos.wixsite.com/site



Contributors alphabetical

Pierre Pellegrini | Europe / Switzerland / Aldesago
http://www.pierrepellegrini.ch

Ralf Schmitz (rasch.photo) | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Kreuzau
www.rasch.photo

Ray Chandler | North America / United States of America / Arizona / Phoenix
https://visitingmangallery.artfolio.com/

René Benjowski | Europe / Germany / Brandenburg / Pinnow/Uckermark
https://strkng.com/s/1q2e

RENSEN | Europe / Germany / Thüringen
http://www.rensen.photography

samsara ilknur donmez | Europe / Turkey / Istanbul
https://strkng.com/s/tsw

Sanaz Babaei | Asia / Iran / Tehran
https://strkng.com/s/1kvv

Sprache der Seele | Europe / Switzerland / Rorschach
https://sprache-der-seele4.webnode.com

Stephan Ernst | Europe / Germany / Weimar
https://www.stern-photography.de

SvetlanaMelikNubarova | Europe / Turkey / Alanya, Antalya
https://www.svetlanameliknubarova.com/

TDK | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Offenburg
https://strkng.com/s/1te5

Thomas Rossi | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Bad Krozingen
https://www.etrossi.de/foto/

thomas strauss photography | Europe / Switzerland / Chur
https://www.thomas-strauss-photography.com

Tomáš Hudolin | Europe / Czech Republic / Přeštice
https://strkng.com/s/1i6g

Tommaso Donato | Europe / Italy / Catanzaro
https://strkng.com/s/1l8b

Toon van Daalen | Europe / Netherlands / Koudekerke
https://fotoongrafie.nl/

Torsten Falk | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Düsseldorf
https://strkng.com/s/s9p

Turamania Art | Europe / Leipzig
https://strkng.com/s/1te6

Ute Pannicke | Europe / Germany / Sachsen-Anhalt / Wittenberg
https://www.utepannicke.com

Wolfgang Walter | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Neuss
https://www.wwalter-photography.com

ZhalZone | Asia / Iran / Tehran
https://strkng.com/s/1ki0
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